Non stock sizes require a minimum order of 5 units and will take up to 8 weeks for delivery
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Description PTA Balloon Catheter | Semi-Compliant OTW
Platinum X-ray Marker One marker at proximal and distal end of balloon
Balloon Material Nylon – 0.014”, 0.018” and 0.018” Dialysis Fistulae
Pebax – 0.035”
Hydrophilic Coating 400 mm distal – 0.014”, 0.018” and 0.035”
BRO_JUTURNA-vq REV. B

Working Catheter Length 45 cm  | 80 cm
Low Entry Profile 0.50 mm (0.020”)
ORDER INFORMATION
Recommended introducer sheath
  4 F (1.35 mm)	 up to Ø 4.5 mm 5 F (1.67 mm)	 for Ø 5 mm
Balloon
Length (mm)
Catheter
Length 120 cm
Catheter
Length 150 cm
10 12PVQ012010CPO 15PVQ012010CPO
15 12PVQ012015CPO 15PVQ012015CPO
20 12PVQ012020CPO 15PVQ012020CPO
30 12PVQ012030CPO 15PVQ012030CPO
40 12PVQ012040CPO 15PVQ012040CPO
60 12PVQ012060CPO 15PVQ012060CPO
80 12PVQ012080CPO 15PVQ012080CPO
100 12PVQ012100CPO 15PVQ012100CPO
10 12PVQ015010CPO 15PVQ015010CPO
15 12PVQ015015CPO 15PVQ015015CPO
20 12PVQ015020CPO 15PVQ015020CPO
30 12PVQ015030CPO 15PVQ015030CPO
40 12PVQ015040CPO 15PVQ015040CPO
60 12PVQ015060CPO 15PVQ015060CPO
80 12PVQ015080CPO 15PVQ015080CPO
100 12PVQ015100CPO 15PVQ015100CPO
10 12PVQ020010CPO 15PVQ020010CPO
15 12PVQ020015CPO 15PVQ020015CPO
20 12PVQ020020CPO 15PVQ020020CPO
30 12PVQ020030CPO 15PVQ020030CPO
40 12PVQ020040CPO 15PVQ020040CPO
60 12PVQ020060CPO 15PVQ020060CPO
80 12PVQ020080CPO 15PVQ020080CPO
100 12PVQ020100CPO 15PVQ020100CPO
Balloon
Length (mm)
Catheter
Length 120 cm
Catheter
Length 150 cm
120 12PVQ012120CPO 15PVQ012120CPO
140 12PVQ012140CPO 15PVQ012140CPO
150 12PVQ012150CPO 15PVQ012150CPO
170 12PVQ012170CPO 15PVQ012170CPO
200 12PVQ012200CPO 15PVQ012200CPO
220 12PVQ012220CPO 15PVQ012220CPO
250 12PVQ012250CPO 15PVQ012250CPO
280 12PVQ012280CPO 15PVQ012280CPO
120 12PVQ015120CPO 15PVQ015120CPO
140 12PVQ015140CPO 15PVQ015140CPO
150 12PVQ015150CPO 15PVQ015150CPO
170 12PVQ015170CPO 15PVQ015170CPO
200 12PVQ015200CPO 15PVQ015200CPO
220 12PVQ015220CPO 15PVQ015220CPO
250 12PVQ015250CPO 15PVQ015250CPO
280 12PVQ015280CPO 15PVQ015280CPO
120 12PVQ020120CPO 15PVQ020120CPO
140 12PVQ020140CPO 15PVQ020140CPO
150 12PVQ020150CPO 15PVQ020150CPO
170 12PVQ020170CPO 15PVQ020170CPO
200 12PVQ020200CPO 15PVQ020200CPO
220 12PVQ020220CPO 15PVQ020220CPO
250 12PVQ020250CPO 15PVQ020250CPO
280 12PVQ020280CPO 15PVQ020280CPO
Minimum Balloon Profile 0.55 mm
Minimum Balloon Profile 0.60 mm
Minimum Balloon Profile 0.65 mm
Ba

� TIP ENTRANCE DIAMETER
compatibility comparison
ORDER INFORMATION
Balloon
Length (mm)
Catheter
Length 80 cm
Catheter
Length 135 cm
10 08PVQ020010BPO 13PVQ020010BPO
15 08PVQ020015BPO 13PVQ020015BPO
20 08PVQ020020BPO 13PVQ020020BPO
30 08PVQ020030BPO 13PVQ020030BPO
40 08PVQ020040BPO 13PVQ020040BPO
60 08PVQ020060BPO 13PVQ020060BPO
80 08PVQ020080BPO 13PVQ020080BPO
10 08PVQ025010BPO 13PVQ025010BPO
15 08PVQ025015BPO 13PVQ025015BPO
20 08PVQ025020BPO 13PVQ025020BPO
30 08PVQ025030BPO 13PVQ025030BPO
40 08PVQ025040BPO 13PVQ025040BPO
60 08PVQ025060BPO 13PVQ025060BPO
80 08PVQ025080BPO 13PVQ025080BPO
10 08PVQ030010BPO 13PVQ030010BPO
15 08PVQ030015BPO 13PVQ030015BPO
20 08PVQ030020BPO 13PVQ030020BPO
30 08PVQ030030BPO 13PVQ030030BPO
40 08PVQ030040BPO 13PVQ030040BPO
60 08PVQ030060BPO 13PVQ030060BPO
80 08PVQ030080BPO 13PVQ030080BPO
10 08PVQ035010BPO 13PVQ035010BPO
15 08PVQ035015BPO 13PVQ035015BPO
20 08PVQ035020BPO 13PVQ035020BPO
30 08PVQ035030BPO 13PVQ035030BPO
40 08PVQ035040BPO 13PVQ035040BPO
60 08PVQ035060BPO 13PVQ035060BPO
80 08PVQ035080BPO 13PVQ035080BPO
Balloon
Length (mm)
Catheter
Length 80 cm
Catheter
Length 135 cm
100 08PVQ020100BPO 13PVQ020100BPO
120 08PVQ020120BPO 13PVQ020120BPO
150 08PVQ020150BPO 13PVQ020150BPO
200 08PVQ020200BPO 13PVQ020200BPO
220 08PVQ020220BPO 13PVQ020220BPO
280 08PVQ020280BPO 13PVQ020280BPO
100 08PVQ025100BPO 13PVQ025100BPO
120 08PVQ025120BPO 13PVQ025120BPO
150 08PVQ025150BPO 13PVQ025150BPO
200 08PVQ025200BPO 13PVQ025200BPO
220 08PVQ025220BPO 13PVQ025220BPO
280 08PVQ025280BPO 13PVQ025280BPO
100 08PVQ030100BPO 13PVQ030100BPO
120 08PVQ030120BPO 13PVQ030120BPO
150 08PVQ030150BPO 13PVQ030150BPO
200 08PVQ030200BPO 13PVQ030200BPO
220 08PVQ030220BPO 13PVQ030220BPO
280 08PVQ030280BPO 13PVQ030280BPO
100 08PVQ035100BPO 13PVQ035100BPO
120 08PVQ035120BPO 13PVQ035120BPO
150 08PVQ035150BPO 13PVQ035150BPO
200 08PVQ035200BPO 13PVQ035200BPO
220 08PVQ035220BPO 13PVQ035220BPO
280 08PVQ035280BPO 13PVQ035280BPO
Minimum Balloon Profile 0.79 mm
Minimum Balloon Profile 0.81 mm
Minimum Balloon Profile 0.85 mm
Minimum Balloon Profile 0.90 mm

Recommended introducer sheath
  4 F (1.35 mm)	 up to Ø 4.5 mm 5 F (1.67 mm)	 Ø 5 mm to 6 mm 6 F (2.0 mm)	 Ø 6.5 mm to 7 mm
ORDER INFORMATION
Recommended introducer sheath
  4 F (1.35 mm)	 up to Ø 4.5 mm 5 F (1.67 mm)	 for Ø 5 mm
Balloon
Length (mm)
Catheter
Length 120 cm
Catheter
Length 150 cm
10 12PVQ025010CPO 15PVQ025010CPO
15 12PVQ025015CPO 15PVQ025015CPO
20 12PVQ025020CPO 15PVQ025020CPO
30 12PVQ025030CPO 15PVQ025030CPO
40 12PVQ025040CPO 15PVQ025040CPO
60 12PVQ025060CPO 15PVQ025060CPO
80 12PVQ025080CPO 15PVQ025080CPO
100 12PVQ025100CPO 15PVQ025100CPO
Balloon
Length (mm)
Catheter
Length 120 cm
Catheter
Length 150 cm
120 12PVQ025120CPO 15PVQ025120CPO
140 12PVQ025140CPO 15PVQ025140CPO
150 12PVQ025150CPO 15PVQ025150CPO
170 12PVQ025170CPO 15PVQ025170CPO
200 12PVQ025200CPO 15PVQ025200CPO
220 12PVQ025220CPO 15PVQ025220CPO
250 12PVQ025250CPO 15PVQ025250CPO
280 12PVQ025280CPO 15PVQ025280CPO
Minimum Balloon Profile 0.70 mm
Ba
llo
on
 Ø
 2
.5
 m
m
10 12PVQ030010CPO 15PVQ030010CPO
15 12PVQ030015CPO 15PVQ030015CPO
20 12PVQ030020CPO 15PVQ030020CPO
30 12PVQ030030CPO 15PVQ030030CPO
40 12PVQ030040CPO 15PVQ030040CPO
60 12PVQ030060CPO 15PVQ030060CPO
80 12PVQ030080CPO 15PVQ030080CPO
100 12PVQ030100CPO 15PVQ030100CPO
120 12PVQ030120CPO 15PVQ030120CPO
140 12PVQ030140CPO 15PVQ030140CPO
150 12PVQ030150CPO 15PVQ030150CPO
170 12PVQ030170CPO 15PVQ030170CPO
200 12PVQ030200CPO 15PVQ030200CPO
220 12PVQ030220CPO 15PVQ030220CPO
250 12PVQ030250CPO 15PVQ030250CPO
280 12PVQ030280CPO 15PVQ030280CPO
Minimum Balloon Profile 0.79 mm
Ba
llo
on
 Ø
 3
 m
m
10 12PVQ040010CPO 15PVQ040010CPO
15 12PVQ040015CPO 15PVQ040015CPO
20 12PVQ040020CPO 15PVQ040020CPO
30 12PVQ040030CPO 15PVQ040030CPO
40 12PVQ040040CPO 15PVQ040040CPO
60 12PVQ040060CPO 15PVQ040060CPO
80 12PVQ040080CPO 15PVQ040080CPO

� TIP ENTRANCE DIAMETER
compatibility comparison
ORDER INFORMATION
ORDER INFORMATION
Balloon
Length (mm)
Catheter
Length 80 cm
Catheter
Length 135 cm
Balloon
Length (mm)
Catheter
Length 80 cm
Catheter
Length 135 cm
Recommended introducer sheath
  4 F (1.35 mm)	 up to Ø 4.5 mm 5 F (1.67 mm)	 Ø 5 mm to 6 mm 6 F (2.0 mm)	 Ø 6.5 mm to 7 mm
10 08PVQ040010BPO 13PVQ040010BPO
15 08PVQ040015BPO 13PVQ040015BPO
20 08PVQ040020BPO 13PVQ040020BPO
30 08PVQ040030BPO 13PVQ040030BPO
40 08PVQ040040BPO 13PVQ040040BPO
60 08PVQ040060BPO 13PVQ040060BPO
80 08PVQ040080BPO 13PVQ040080BPO
10 08PVQ045010BPO 13PVQ045010BPO
15 08PVQ045015BPO 13PVQ045015BPO
20 08PVQ045020BPO 13PVQ045020BPO
30 08PVQ045030BPO 13PVQ045030BPO
40 08PVQ045040BPO 13PVQ045040BPO
60 08PVQ045060BPO 13PVQ045060BPO
80 08PVQ045080BPO 13PVQ045080BPO
10 08PVQ050010BPO 13PVQ050010BPO
15 08PVQ050015BPO 13PVQ050015BPO
20 08PVQ050020BPO 13PVQ050020BPO
30 08PVQ050030BPO 13PVQ050030BPO
40 08PVQ050040BPO 13PVQ050040BPO
60 08PVQ050060BPO 13PVQ050060BPO
80 08PVQ050080BPO 13PVQ050080BPO
10 08PVQ055010BPO 13PVQ055010BPO
15 08PVQ055015BPO 13PVQ055015BPO
20 08PVQ055020BPO 13PVQ055020BPO
30 08PVQ055030BPO 13PVQ055030BPO
40 08PVQ055040BPO 13PVQ055040BPO
60 08PVQ055060BPO 13PVQ055060BPO
80 08PVQ055080BPO 13PVQ055080BPO
100 08PVQ040100BPO 13PVQ040100BPO
120 08PVQ040120BPO 13PVQ040120BPO
150 08PVQ040150BPO 13PVQ040150BPO
200 08PVQ040200BPO 13PVQ040200BPO
220 08PVQ040220BPO 13PVQ040220BPO
280 08PVQ040280BPO 13PVQ040280BPO
100 08PVQ045100BPO 13PVQ045100BPO
120 08PVQ045120BPO 13PVQ045120BPO
150 08PVQ045150BPO 13PVQ045150BPO
200 08PVQ045200BPO 13PVQ045200BPO
220 08PVQ045220BPO 13PVQ045220BPO
280 08PVQ045280BPO 13PVQ045280BPO
100 08PVQ050100BPO 13PVQ050100BPO
120 08PVQ050120BPO 13PVQ050120BPO
150 08PVQ050150BPO 13PVQ050150BPO
200 08PVQ050200BPO 13PVQ050200BPO
220 08PVQ050220BPO 13PVQ050220BPO
280 08PVQ050280BPO 13PVQ050280BPO
100 08PVQ055100BPO 13PVQ055100BPO
120 08PVQ055120BPO 13PVQ055120BPO
150 08PVQ055150BPO 13PVQ055150BPO
200 08PVQ055200BPO 13PVQ055200BPO
220 08PVQ055220BPO 13PVQ055220BPO
280 08PVQ055280BPO 13PVQ055280BPO
Minimum Balloon Profile 0.95 mm
Minimum Balloon Profile 1.05 mm
Minimum Balloon Profile 1.20 mm
Minimum Balloon Profile 1.30 mm

1000 sizes to meet your requirements with balloon
lengths up to 280 mm.
ORDER INFORMATION ORDER INFORMATION
Balloon
Length (mm)
Catheter
Length 80 cm
Catheter
Length 120 cm
Catheter
Length 150 cm
Balloon
Length (mm)
Catheter
Length 80 cm
Catheter
Length 120 cm
Catheter
Length 150 cm
Recommended introducer sheath
  5 F (1.67 mm)	 up to Ø 5 mm 6 F (2.0 mm)	 Ø 5.5 mm to 10.0 mm 9 F (3.0 mm)	 for Ø 12 mm
10 08PVQ050010APO 12PVQ050010APO 15PVQ050010APO
15 08PVQ050015APO 12PVQ050015APO 15PVQ050015APO
20 08PVQ050020APO 12PVQ050020APO 15PVQ050020APO
30 08PVQ050030APO 12PVQ050030APO 15PVQ050030APO
40 08PVQ050040APO 12PVQ050040APO 15PVQ050040APO
60 08PVQ050060APO 12PVQ050060APO 15PVQ050060APO
80 08PVQ050080APO 12PVQ050080APO 15PVQ050080APO
100 08PVQ050100APO 12PVQ050100APO 15PVQ050100APO
120 08PVQ050120APO 12PVQ050120APO 15PVQ050120APO
150 08PVQ050150APO 12PVQ050150APO 15PVQ050150APO
200 08PVQ050200APO 12PVQ050200APO 15PVQ050200APO
220 08PVQ050220APO 12PVQ050220APO 15PVQ050220APO
280 08PVQ050280APO 12PVQ050280APO 15PVQ050280APO
Minimum Balloon Profile 1.25 mm
Ba
llo
on
 Ø
 5
 m
m
10 08PVQ055010APO 12PVQ055010APO 15PVQ055010APO
15 08PVQ055015APO 12PVQ055015APO 15PVQ055015APO
20 08PVQ055020APO 12PVQ055020APO 15PVQ055020APO
30 08PVQ055030APO 12PVQ055030APO 15PVQ055030APO
40 08PVQ055040APO 12PVQ055040APO 15PVQ055040APO
60 08PVQ055060APO 12PVQ055060APO 15PVQ055060APO
80 08PVQ055080APO 12PVQ055080APO 15PVQ055080APO
100 08PVQ055100APO 12PVQ055100APO 15PVQ055100APO
120 08PVQ055120APO 12PVQ055120APO 15PVQ055120APO
150 08PVQ055150APO 12PVQ055150APO 15PVQ055150APO
200 08PVQ055200APO 12PVQ055200APO 15PVQ055200APO
220 08PVQ055220APO 12PVQ055220APO 15PVQ055220APO
280 08PVQ055280APO 12PVQ055280APO 15PVQ055280APO
Minimum Balloon Profile 1.30 mmBa
llo
on
 Ø
 5
.5
 m
m
10 08PVQ060010APO 12PVQ060010APO 15PVQ060010APO
15 08PVQ060015APO 12PVQ060015APO 15PVQ060015APO
20 08PVQ060020APO 12PVQ060020APO 15PVQ060020APO
30 08PVQ060030APO 12PVQ060030APO 15PVQ060030APO
40 08PVQ060040APO 12PVQ060040APO 15PVQ060040APO
60 08PVQ060060APO 12PVQ060060APO 15PVQ060060APO
80 08PVQ060080APO 12PVQ060080APO 15PVQ060080APO
100 08PVQ060100APO 12PVQ060100APO 15PVQ060100APO
120 08PVQ060120APO 12PVQ060120APO 15PVQ060120APO
150 08PVQ060150APO 12PVQ060150APO 15PVQ060150APO